A National Championship Air Races

2007 T-6 Heat 1C Results

Race start: Wednesday, September 12, 12:00 PM
5 Laps, 25.3230 miles

Race

Place Number Pilot

1 28 St. Lous, MO
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3 70 chrr::osr'e?iran

a 50 kehoad, Ch

5 69 e, WA
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Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Radial velocity"
SNJ-5

"Archimedes"
T-6G
"Mirage"
SN1-4

"After Midnight"
AT-6C

"Eros"
AT-6D

"Daring Diane"
AT-6F

"Wyoming Wildcatter"
SNJ-5

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps
Flown

Time

06:57.367

07:06.577

07:06.643

07:08.846

07:17.788

Speed
218.424
213.708
213.675
212.577

208.235



