

National Championship Air Races 2007 T-6 Heat 1C Results



Race start: Wednesday, September 12, 12:00 PM 5 Laps, 25.3230 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Time	Speed
1	28	Lohmar, John St. Louis, MO	"Radial velocity" SNJ-5	Qualifying	5	06:57.367	218.424
2	30	Eberhardt, Jim Brea, CA	"Archimedes" T-6G	Qualifying	5	07:06.577	213.708
3	70	Thomas, Jim Livermore, CA	"Mirage" SNJ-4	Qualifying	5	07:06.643	213.675
4	50	Krawczyk, John Lakehead, CA	"After Midnight" AT-6C	Qualifying	5	07:08.846	212.577
5	69	Oman, Lee Sequim, WA	"Eros" AT-6D	Qualifying	5	07:17.788	208.235
DNS	11	Clark, Carter Capistrano Beach, CA	"Daring Diane" AT-6F	Qualifying			
DNS	77	Good, Jim Casper, WY	"Wyoming Wildcatter" SNJ-5	Qualifying			